
Subject

Lecturer

Class Code

Venue

Session Date Time Hour Room Note

1 01.30 PM - 04.30 PM 3

2 05.30 PM - 08.30 PM 3

3 Thursday, 23 November 2023 06.00 PM - 09.00 PM 3 Online Dr. Tu Doan 

4 01.30 PM - 04.30 PM 3

5 05.30 PM - 08.30 PM 3

6 Thursday, 30 November 2023 06.00 PM - 09.00 PM 3 Online Dr. Tu Doan 

7 01.30 PM - 04.30 PM 3

8 05.30 PM - 08.30 PM 3

9 Thursday, 7 December 2023 06.00 PM - 09.00 PM 3 Online Dr. Tu Doan 

10 01.30 PM - 04.30 PM 3

11 05.30 PM - 08.30 PM 3

12 Thursday, 14 December 2023 06.00 PM - 09.00 PM 3 Online Dr. Tu Doan 

13 01.30 PM - 04.30 PM 3

14 05.30 PM - 08.30 PM 3

15 Thursday, 21 December 2023 05.30 PM - 08.30 PM 3 Online Dr. Tu Doan 

45

Dr. Gareth

Dr. Gareth

Dr. Gareth

Dr. Gareth

FINAL REPORT/ FINAL EXAM TBA

Online link: https://zoom.us/j/99205232679?pwd=QVk5YytWVGVGekVycHFvNkF0MzNRZz09

ID: 992 0523 2679

Passcode: 1111

LEADERSHIP

Dr. Gareth Craze - Dr. Tu Doan

Lea-CH32ISB-1

Campus B: 279 Nguyen Tri Phuong Street, District 10, HCMC/ Zoom Meeting.

Campus V: 41 Vo Van Tan, Vo Thi Sau Ward, District 3, HCMC.

TOTAL HOUR

Saturday, 18 November 2023

Saturday, 25 November 2023

Saturday, 2 December 2023

Saturday, 9 December 2023

Saturday, 16 December 2023

V501

B1.1407

B1.1407

B1.1409

B1.1409

Dr. Gareth


